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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 83 OF 2012

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND

NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES
THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin
COMMISSIONER: CIPC




CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 83 OF 2012

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close

corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect
from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS
B1985003684 M DE BRUIN EIENDOMME CC
B1985014530 NK EXECUTIVE INVESTMENTS CC
B1986005890 MARITZ EIENDOMME CC
B1989024844 FRANKFORT EIENDOMME CC
B1992002644 DOOM AND DESPAIR ABSEILING ENTERPRISES CC
B1992007944 UNIT 46 RAVENGLEN CC
B1995047102 GRAMJAM CC
B1995056048 PATKRO PROPERTIES CC
B1996032590 CRDEWETCC
B1996045520 THRESHOLD FARMING CC
B1997059993 VANAND TRADING 1019 CC
B1998004301 SFA EIENDOMME CC
B1998014076 PEWE INVESTMENTS CC
B2000003486 FANTIQUE TRADE 1045 CC
B2000067107 TELEGENIX TRADING 243 CC
B2001029770 WELINDIE ENTERPRISES CC
B2001030406 BLUE DOT PROPERTIES 1807 CC
B2002024129 WESTMEADH PROPERTIES CC
B2002030407 TORTOISE-SLOW INVESTMENTS 1 CC
B2003024635 TLUKA BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CC
B2003053860 DOWNSTREAM TRADING 84 CC
B2004003987 CARGO TEAM SERVICES CC
B2004062886 EKELE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CC
B2004073427 TURNSTONE TRADING 48 CC
B2004122449 WILDFIRE TRADING 304 CC

— B2005036309

ONTARIO IMPORT AND EXPORT CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2005078650
B2005078659
B2005078667
B2005078676
B2005083461
B2005138827
B2006131305
B2006136869
B2008174490
B2008186146
B2008256661

COMPANIES

M1947024878
M1962004427
M1973005009
M1998021498
M2001001728
M2001015508
M2003015147

PERITUS ADMINISTRATORS CC

EAST LONDON ADMINISTRATORS CC
KIMBERLEY ADMINISTRATORS CC
BELLVILLE ADMINISTRATORS CC

RUSUNA BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTAINANCE CC
MANGARA DESIGN AND OPTIMISATION CC
LIN R TRADING CC

AUTO BARN CC

DZANGI CONSULTING SERVICES CC
BUKARI GENERAL TRADING CC

BNW PROPERTIES CC

LIDO HOTEL AND INVESTMENTS SHARE BLOCK LTD
CONVAL LODGE (PTY) LTD

LOT NUMBER THREE ONE FOUR MORNINGSIDE MANOR EXTENSION NUMBER ONE (PTY) !

KELRA BELEGGINGS (PTY) LTD

PROSTART INVESTMENTS 53 (PTY) LTD
SAKHUMNOTHO INSURANCE BROKERS (PTY) LTD
INTERNATIONAL SOURCE ESTATES (PTY)LTD
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